
DIAMOND DISC EXTRA THIN 

Product description
Diamond disc, extra thin with a continuous rim (turbo). Excellent for quick and easy cutting of 
stoneware, high fired tiles, granite panels and construction site materials with a thin cross-sec-
tion. Continuous diamond rim for clean cutting edges.

Applicable for: tiles, synthetic tiles and vitreous tiles.

Product information

Diamond discs

Machines
Various angle grinders.

Dimension Type Packaging EAN-codeArticle No.Quantity
per unit

Ø 115 x 1,2 x 10 MM

Ø 125 x 1,2 x 10 MM

96115-1210

96125-1210
8718734413561

8718734413592

1 pc

1 pc

CTF-10

CTF-10

 

Max.
RPM 

13.300

12.200

Carton hanger

Carton hanger

Applications

  Tiles  mosaic 
    tiles


